"In the Matter of a Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "ALL TRUCKS INC", Case number 21-CR-425713, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code."

Respondent: Jatindar Bhangu

Address: 5185 Tarlton Blvd

Hilliard, Ohio 43026

Civil Forfeiture Case Number: 21-CR-425713

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

5/5/2021 10:49:37 AM

in

Case No(s). 21-0546-TR-CVF

Summary: Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "ALL TRUCKS INC", Case number 21-CR-425713, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code electronically filed by Bradley E Long on behalf of Transportation